Semester Spring, 2019| Spring, 2019 | Fall, 2019 | Fall, 2019 | Fall, 2019 | Spring, 2020 | Spring, 2020 Fall, 2020 Fall, 2020 Fall, 2020
Course Geog 328 Geog 328 Geog 523 | Geog 582 | Geog 521 Geog 581 Geog 581 Geog 521 Geog 521 Geog 523
Section S19N01 S19N02 F19W70 F19W70 F19W70 S20W70 S20W70 F20W70 F20N70 F20W70

I have found the course intellectually and/or 3.25 3.80 5.00 433 4.75 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.43 4.40
creatively challenging and stimulating.

Course materials were well prepared and 2.00 4.20 4.67 4.00 4.50 4.80 4.80 5.00 4.57 4.20
carefully explained.

Students were encouraged to express their 3.50 4.00 4.67 4.67 4.75 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.71 4.60
own ideas and/or questions to the

instructor.

The instructor made students feel welcome 4.00 4.20 5.00 5.00 4.75 4.80 4.80 5.00 5 5.00
in seeking help/advice.

The instructor was available for individual 3.75 3.80 5.00 5.00 4.88 4.80 4.80 4.75 5 4.25
consultation outside of class.

The expectations for course assignments, 3.00 4.20 5.00 4.00 475 5.00 5.00 4.75 4.71 4.40
tests, and examinations were clearly

identified.

Methods of evaluating student work were 4.00 4.20 5.00 4.00 4.88 5.00 5.00 4.75 4.43 4.80
fair and appropriate.

Assignments and evaluative comments were 3.50 4.20 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.80 4.80 5.00 4.71 3.80
returned within a time frame that allowed

me to incorporate the learning into my

work in this course.

Required readings/texts were valuable. 225 3.40 5.00 5.00 4.38 5.00 5.00 475 4.57 420
The instructor’s style of teaching was 1.75 4.00 4.67 4.67 475 4.80 4.80 4.75 4.57 4.40
effective for this course.

Overall Average 3.10 4.00 4.90 4.57 4.74 4.90 4.90 4.88 4.67 4.41
Number of Surveys Completed 4 5 3 3 8 5 5 4 7 5
Number of Students in Class 11 14 13 7 17 11 11 21 18 23
Response Percentage 36.4% 35.7% 23.1% 42.9% 47.1% 45.5% 45.5% 19.0% 38.9% 21.7%




Semester Spring, 2021| Spring, 2021 | Fall, 2021 [Spring, 2022|Spring, 2022| Spring, 2022 Fall, 2022 Fall, 2022 Fall, 2022 Spring, 2023
Course Geog 100 Geog 101 Geog 523 Geog 100 | Geog 100 Geog 100 Geog 100 Geog 100 Geog 523 Geog 525
Section S21W01 S21W01 F21W70 S22N01 S22N02 S22W01 F22N01 F22W01 F22W01 S23W70

I ' have found the course intellectually and/or 4.56 4.1 3.67 35 4.14 436 4.63
creatively challenging and stimulating.

Course materials were well prepared and 4.2 37 3.67 333 3.86 4.18 45
carefully explained.

Students were encouraged to express their 4.44 4.1 4.00 333 4.29 4 4.5
own ideas and/or questions to the

instructor.

The instructor made students feel welcome 4.75 4 4.00 3 4.43 4.18 4.63
in seeking help/advice.

The Instructor was available for individual 4.25 3.89 4.60 3.33 45 4.18 471
consultation outside of class.

The expectations for course assignments, 4.2 3.9 3.67 3 4.14 4 4.5
tests, and examinations were clearly

identified.

Methods of evaluating student work were 4.56 3.8 3.50 3.17 4 3.9] 4.63
fair and appropriate.

Assignments and evaluative comments were 4.44 42 433 333 4.29 436 4.63
returned within a time frame that allowed

me to incorporate the learning into my

work in this course.

Required readings/texts were valuable. 4.22 4.4 4.17 3.5 343 3.91 4.13
The instructor's style of teaching was 4.11 3.6 3.80 2.83 3.86 42 4.75
effective for this course.

Overall Average 4.41 4.41 4.41 3.23 4.09 4.13 3.44 3.72 4.73 4.73
Number of Surveys Completed 9 10 6 6 7 11 8
Number of Students in Class 30 30 16 28 19 38 11
Response Percentage 30.0% 33.3% 37.5% 21.4% 36.8% 28.9% 42.1% 27.6% 25.0% 25.0%




Semester Spring, 2023|Summer, 2023| Fall, 2023 | Fall, 2023 | Fall, 2023 Fall, 2023

Course Geog 100 Geog 100 Geog 100 Geog 328 | Geog 523 Frst 328

Section S23N01 J23W01 F23N02 F23N01 F23W70 F23N01

I ' have found the course intellectually and/or 3.38 425 4 32 45 4.67

creatively challenging and stimulating.

Course materials were well prepared and 3.88 45 4 22 4.67 4.33

carefully explained.

Students were encouraged to express their 3.25 4.5 3.8 28 4.67 4.33

own ideas and/or questions to the

instructor.

The instructor made students feel welcome 35 4.75 3.8 3.4 5 4.67

in seeking help/advice.

The Instructor was available for individual 4.13 4.75 4 34 4.17 4.33

consultation outside of class.

The expectations for course assignments, 3.88 5 3.4 2.6 4.67 4.33

tests, and examinations were clearly

identified.

Methods of evaluating student work were 3.63 45 4 2.8 45 4

fair and appropriate.

Assignments and evaluative comments were 438 4.5 3.8 3.6 4.67 4.67

returned within a time frame that allowed

me to incorporate the learning into my

work in this course.

Required readings/texts were valuable. 3.25 4.5 3.25 2 45 4.33

The instructor's style of teaching was 3.13 4.05 2.8 2.6 433 4.33

effective for this course.

Overall Average 4.73 4.55 3.69 2.86 4.57 4.40

Number of Surveys Completed 8 4 s s 6 3

Number of Students in Class 18 23 18 17 17 15
25.0% 17.4% 27.8% 29.4% 35.3% 20.0%

Response Percentage




